
Event Summary - Solid-Liquid/Gas (Fluid) Absorption/Extraction Unit
Type Invitation to Bid Number 02-QATAR-ITB-3231
Organization TAMU Currency US Dollar
Event Status Awarded Work Group TAMU-Qatar
Exported on 10/21/2021 Exported by Cherise Toler
For Requisition 148892060 Created Document  - 
Estimated Value 55,892.13 USD Payment Terms  - 

Bid and Evaluation
Respond by Proxy Allow Use Panel Questionnaire No
Sealed Bid Yes Auto Score No
  Cost Analysis No
Alternate Items No   

Visibility and Communication
Visible to Public No

Commodity Codes
None Added

Event Dates
Time Zone CDT/CST - Central Standard Time (US/Central)
Released  - 
Open 9/27/2021 12:00 AM CDT
Close 10/11/2021 2:00 PM CDT
Sealed Until 10/11/2021 2:00 PM
  Show Sealed Bid Open Date to Supplier 
Q&A Close 10/11/2021 2:00 PM CDT

Event Users
Event Creator
 

Cherise Toler
CTOLER@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-5887
 

Event Owners
 

Cherise Toler
CTOLER@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-5887

Patricia Winkler
P-WINKLER@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-4556
Crystal Russell
CRYSTAL.RUSSELL@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-2139

Jim Nelms
JANELMS@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-3819
Angelita Constancio
AGC@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-3847

Stephen Wolfe
SWOLFE3@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-4570
Cherise Toler
CTOLER@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-5887

Leann Harris
leann.harris@tamu.edu

Phone +1 979-845-2325

mailto:CTOLER@TAMU.EDU
mailto:CTOLER@TAMU.EDU
mailto:P-WINKLER@TAMU.EDU
mailto:CRYSTAL.RUSSELL@TAMU.EDU
mailto:JANELMS@TAMU.EDU
mailto:AGC@TAMU.EDU
mailto:SWOLFE3@TAMU.EDU
mailto:CTOLER@TAMU.EDU
mailto:leann.harris@tamu.edu


Paul Admin Barzak
p-barzak@tamu.edu

Phone +1 979-845-3816

Susan King
SA-KING@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-3888
Clyde Oberg
CO@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-1042
 

Contacts
 

Cherise Toler
CTOLER@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-5887
 

Stakeholders
 

Maricel Colocado
MARICEL.COLOCADO@QATAR.TAMU.EDU
 

Chidnand Harripersad
CHIDNAND.HARRIPERSAD@QATAR.TAMU.EDU
 

Joren Muli
JOREN.MULI@QATAR.TAMU.EDU
 

TAMU ORDERING DEPT 02-QENG
purchasing@qatar.tamu.edu

Phone +974 4423 0521

Donna Hill
DH9780@TAMU.EDU
 

Brandie Watson
B.WATSON@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-8286
Lisa Johnson
LISA.JOHNSON@AG.TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-321-5346

Patricia Madison
PMAD19@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-453-4926
Lisa Fitch
LISA0130@TAMU.EDU
 

mailto:p-barzak@tamu.edu
mailto:SA-KING@TAMU.EDU
mailto:CO@TAMU.EDU
mailto:CTOLER@TAMU.EDU
mailto:MARICEL.COLOCADO@QATAR.TAMU.EDU
mailto:CHIDNAND.HARRIPERSAD@QATAR.TAMU.EDU
mailto:JOREN.MULI@QATAR.TAMU.EDU
mailto:purchasing@qatar.tamu.edu
mailto:DH9780@TAMU.EDU
mailto:B.WATSON@TAMU.EDU
mailto:LISA.JOHNSON@AG.TAMU.EDU
mailto:PMAD19@TAMU.EDU
mailto:LISA0130@TAMU.EDU


Texas A&M University at Qatar is seeking bids for supply of Solid-Liquid/Gas (Fluid) 
Adsorption/Extraction Unit as per the below details.

 
Upon award, item will be for use and delivery to the Texas A&M University at Qatar campus located in 

Doha, Qatar. 

Attention Bidders:

All invitation for bid documents not submitted electronically via the AggieBid system will only be accepted via 
the following methods:
-Email - tamuaggiebid@tamu.edu (Do not email responses directly to the buyer)
-Express Mail (FedEx, UPS, etc.)
-US Postal Service
-Hand Delivered
All invitation for bid documents not submitted electronically via the AggieBid system must be returned on our 
form (Detailed Specifications document).  

As a bidder responding to this invitation upon submission of your response, regardless of the format of your 
submission, you and the entity you represent are agreeing to the terms and conditions presented here as well as 
the TAMU terms and conditions located at http://purchasing.tamu.edu/_media/tamu-bid-terms1.pdf 

Physical Address:

Texas A&M University 
Procurement Services 
330 Agronomy Road 
College Station TX 77843-1477 

NOTE:  If responding manually, please submit with your bid response a W9.  This will allow us to enter your 
company into our bid system and include your response on the electronic tabulation

Description

mailto:tamuaggiebid@tamu.edu


Prerequisites  Required to View Event 

1  Instructions To Supplier : 
 

 Please acknowledge that the additional Best Value Criteria has been reviewed and is understood.
 

 

 Certification
 I certify that I have read and agree to the terms above.
 Supplier Must Also Upload a File:
 No
 Prerequisite Content:



 
Award

In accordance with Texas Education Code 51.9335, Texas A&M University shall make the 
award based on, but not limited to, the following best value criteria:

 

 The purchase price;
 Delivery time/Lead time;

 Shipping Terms
 Acceptance of Standard Payment Terms

 The reputation of the vendor and of the vendor's goods or services;
 The quality of the vendor's goods or services;

 The extent to which the goods or services meet the institution's needs;
 The vendor's past relationship with the institution;

 The impact on the ability of the institution to comply with laws and rules relating to historically underutilized 
businesses and to the procurement of goods and services from persons with disabilities;

 The total long-term cost to the institution of acquiring the vendor's goods or services;
 Any other relevant factor that a private business entity would consider in selecting a vendor; and

 The use of material in construction or repair to real property that is not proprietary to a single vendor unless 
the institution provides written justification in the request for bids for use of the unique material specified.

 
Other relevant factors deemed necessary to evaluate the offer and determine the best 

value for the University:
 

 Vendor’s ability to meet the minimum specifications;
 The quality, availability and adaptability of equipment offered to required application.

 Warranty Terms;  
 Insurance Requirements

 
By submitting a bid in response to this solicitation, bidder agrees to the selection and 
award process, and accepts Texas A&M University’s judgment and decision of award.  

 
Texas A&M reserves the right to accept or reject any or all bids, waive informalities and 

technicalities, and accept the offer considered the most advantageous to the University.  

Texas A&M reserves the right to make the decision as to the system, product or service best meets the minimum 
specifications and best suits the needs of the University.  The decision by Texas A&M University is final.



2  Instructions To Supplier : 
 

 Acknowledge that you are able to meet the delivery requirements.
 

 

 Certification
 I certify that I have read and agree to the terms above.
 Supplier Must Also Upload a File:
 No
 Prerequisite Content:



Upon award, item will be for use and delivery to the Texas A&M University at Qatar campus located in Doha, Qatar.  



Buyer Attachments
Terms and Conditions TAMU.BID.TERMS.pdf ../Attachments/TAMU.BID.TERMS.pd

f

Detailed Specifications Detailed Specifications.docx ../Attachments/Detailed 
Specifications.docx



Questions  Supplier Response Is Required 

Page 1
Group 1

1.1 Additional Charges - Shall be outlined here in: any additional charges not specified in this 
invitation for bid shall become the responsibility of the vendor. 

 Text (Multi-Line)
 

1.2
Delivery Terms: Quote delivery time, upon receipt of order.  Note that Texas A&M Qatar 
requires delivery on or before December 15,2021.  Is this delivery date (Texas A&M Qatar) 
attainable by your company? 

 Text (Single Line)
 

1.3 Currency: Indicate currency quoted. It is requested that Qatar vendors provide pricing in 
Qatari Riyals. 

 Text (Single Line)
 

1.4 Educational Discount: Provide any or all applicable discounts on the items listed. 
 Text (Single Line)
 

1.5 Vendor Contact Information: Name, Phone and Email Address of the individual who will be 
servicing this account. 

 Text (Multi-Line)
 

1.6 Shipping Terms: Indicate incoterm offered - DAP, DPP, EXW, Etc. Any related shipping 
costs must be indicated in your bid response. If quoting EXW, provide packing information 

 Text (Single Line)
 

1.7 Warranty Terms: Indicate warranty terms offered: 
 Text (Single Line)
 

1.8 Payment Terms: 100% Net 30 upon receipt of goods, invoice, completion of installation, 
acceptance, whichever is later. Is the vendor agreed to these payment terms? 

 Text (Single Line)
 

1.9 Vendor to provide descriptive literature and vendor product identification number(s) and/or 
manufacturing part numbers as applicable. 

 Text (Single Line)
 

1.10 If applicable, provide the Export Control Classification Number (ECCN) or Category (EAR or 
ITAR) for the items being offered. 

 Text (Single Line)



Product Line Items  Required Product Line 
Items 

Group P1

# Item Name, Commodity 
Code, Description Qty. UOM Target Price Allow 

Alternates
Requested 
Delivery

P1.1
Solid-Liquid/Gas 
(Fluid) 
adsorption/Extraction 
unit 

1 EA - Each  -  12/15/2021

 41100000 - Laboratory and scientific equipment | 5751 <$5k, 8422 / As per attached Detailed Specifications
P1.2 Shipping to Qatar 1 EA - Each  -  12/15/2021
 78121603 - Freight fee | 5650 / Shipping to Qatar



Service Line Items
There are no Items added to this event.



Price Components
There are no Price Components added to this event.



Suppliers
CAROL J MEYER (Orsat, LLC)
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
carol@orsat.com

 

 

Shawneen Wildman (ELE International)
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
swildman@otthydromet.com

 

 

Erica DeLaney
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
erica.delaney@netzsch.com

 

 

EAST WEST TRADING INTERNATIONAL (Distributor for lab equipments, consumables and chemicals)
Progress Intend To Bid

 
ahemadap@naizak.com

 

 

Scott McCurdy
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
smccurdy@biopureservice.com

 

 

Burt Linnetz (Pacific Combustion)
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
burt@pacificcombustion.com

 

 

ANALYTICAONE TRADING COMPANY
Progress No Bid

Ahmad Dawas
ahmad.dawas@analyticaone.com

 

 

Info at BSI
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
info@bsilab.com

 

 

Affirmative Biosolutions
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
seble77@hotmail.com

 

 

QATAR SCIENTIFIC COMPANY
Progress Event Not Viewed

Mohammed Afifi
afifi@gsc2000.com.qa

 

 

mailto:carol@orsat.com
mailto:swildman@otthydromet.com
mailto:erica.delaney@netzsch.com
mailto:ahemadap@naizak.com
mailto:smccurdy@biopureservice.com
mailto:burt@pacificcombustion.com
mailto:ahmad.dawas@analyticaone.com
mailto:info@bsilab.com
mailto:seble77@hotmail.com
mailto:afifi@gsc2000.com.qa


Alejandra Navarro
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
lsspecialist@rbaquatic.com

 

 

Edgar David Varon
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
dvaron@awapuritechs.com

 

 

Angelica Delgado
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
customer@pfstar.com

 

 

LABINS (TRADER)
Progress Intention Not Declared

Kannan Vijayan
kannan_v@labins-qatar.com

 

 

Paul Wade Williams
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
wadewilliams@wbsok.biz

 

 

Arnaud Nangne
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
anangne@acceldxlab.com

 

 

Lewis McMillan
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
government@vwr.com

Carolyn Pham
carolyn.pham@avantorsciences.com

Dicki Murrell
dicki.murrell@avantorsciences.com

Michael Marquez
michael.marquez@avantorsciences.com

Lisa Kube
lisa.klube@avantorsciences.com

 

 

POSSIBLE MISSIONS INC
Progress Event Not Viewed

Gilbert De La Cruz
gilbert@possiblemissions.com

Paula Mendoza
paula@possiblemissions.com

 

MOI Sales Team (Met One Instruments, Inc.)
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
sales@metone.com

 

 

Louise Christman (Houston Laboratory Resources)
Progress No Bid

mailto:lsspecialist@rbaquatic.com
mailto:dvaron@awapuritechs.com
mailto:customer@pfstar.com
mailto:kannan_v@labins-qatar.com
mailto:wadewilliams@wbsok.biz
mailto:anangne@acceldxlab.com
mailto:government@vwr.com
mailto:carolyn.pham@avantorsciences.com
mailto:dicki.murrell@avantorsciences.com
mailto:michael.marquez@avantorsciences.com
mailto:lisa.klube@avantorsciences.com
mailto:gilbert@possiblemissions.com
mailto:paula@possiblemissions.com
mailto:sales@metone.com


 
Louise@hlri.net

 

 

Linda Farmwald
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
lfarmwald@gilsonco.com

 

 

Pres./
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
ycarroll@arribascientific.com

 

 

CEO/MARISA A. BASSO
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
earth.one@tx.rr.com

 

 

Justine Crabbe
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
cas.jcrabbe@gmail.com

 

 

Judy McNitt-Mell
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
sales@supertechx-ray.com

 

 

Timothy Adolor
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
timothya@aetgloballogistics.com

 

 

PETROFAC QATAR WLL
Progress Event Not Viewed

Sales Sales
amit@techsol.qa

 

 

Alex Woelper (ENCON International, Inc.)
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
encon.admin@enconinternational.com

 

 

Brogan Pappel (Midland Scientific, Inc.)
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
bpappel@midlandsci.com

 

 

President/KARI F. HOLLWAY
Progress Event Not Viewed

mailto:Louise@hlri.net
mailto:lfarmwald@gilsonco.com
mailto:ycarroll@arribascientific.com
mailto:earth.one@tx.rr.com
mailto:cas.jcrabbe@gmail.com
mailto:sales@supertechx-ray.com
mailto:timothya@aetgloballogistics.com
mailto:amit@techsol.qa
mailto:encon.admin@enconinternational.com
mailto:bpappel@midlandsci.com


 
khollway@macaulaycontrols.com

 

 

Ms Kimberly Dermit
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
kwdermit@alliedhightech.com

 

 

Belinda Denman
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
bdenman@bjja.com

 

 

DUTCO TENNANT QATAR WLL (Trading Company)
Progress Intend To Bid

Mueid Akmal Syed
mueid.syed@dutcotennant.com

 

 

Donna Hanson President (Burgoon Company)
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
office@burgooncompany.com

Emmanuel Bolden
ebolden@burgooncompany.com

Kyle Griffith
txcnsupport@burgooncompany.com

Sales Sales
dhanson@burgooncompany.com

PHILL LOPEZ
phillip.lopez@grainger.com

Shannon Burns
sburns@burgooncompany.com

Tiffany Williams
tiffany.1.williams@grainger.com

Marvin Dawson
Mdawson@burgooncompany.com

Anthony Romagnoli
aromagnoli@burgooncompany.com

 

 

Kathy Jopplin Staudt (Condition Monitoring Solutions)
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
kathy@thevibrationguys.com

 

 

President / Kirk Wilkerson
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
kirk.wilkerson@rangeranalytics.com

 

 

Samantha Hawkins
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
sam@tiptopturnkey.com

 

 

Yolanda Cuevas
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
ycuevas@cuevasdistribution.com

Kimberly Chapple
sales@CUEVASDISTRIBUTION.COM

 

mailto:khollway@macaulaycontrols.com
mailto:kwdermit@alliedhightech.com
mailto:bdenman@bjja.com
mailto:mueid.syed@dutcotennant.com
mailto:office@burgooncompany.com
mailto:ebolden@burgooncompany.com
mailto:txcnsupport@burgooncompany.com
mailto:dhanson@burgooncompany.com
mailto:phillip.lopez@grainger.com
mailto:sburns@burgooncompany.com
mailto:tiffany.1.williams@grainger.com
mailto:Mdawson@burgooncompany.com
mailto:aromagnoli@burgooncompany.com
mailto:kathy@thevibrationguys.com
mailto:kirk.wilkerson@rangeranalytics.com
mailto:sam@tiptopturnkey.com
mailto:ycuevas@cuevasdistribution.com
mailto:sales@CUEVASDISTRIBUTION.COM


PASCO BROKERAGE INC
Progress Event Not Viewed

Sales Sales
ORDERS@PASCOINC.NET

Emily Hart
ehart@pascoinc.net

 

SUSAN RAITHEL
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
sraithel@products-unlimited.com

 

 

Ryan Olson
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
RYANO@GTSSI.NET

 

 

Tim Jackson
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
t.jackson@sabio.com

 

 

Xiaojun (Jane) Burgess (BidScientific)
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
jane.burgess@bidscientific.com

 

 

LISA CIANTO
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
lcianto1137@CAPPUSA.com

 

 

TREY CAMPBELL
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
Trey@cclynch.com

 

 

Owner/ Zak Sihalla (Hydrotech ZS Consulting)
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
zak@hydrotechzs.com

 

 

Renate Eberl
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
renate.eberl@anton-paar.com

 

 

POLLY D VANN
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
info@v-teches.com

 

 

Chris Sabatini

mailto:ORDERS@PASCOINC.NET
mailto:ehart@pascoinc.net
mailto:sraithel@products-unlimited.com
mailto:RYANO@GTSSI.NET
mailto:t.jackson@sabio.com
mailto:jane.burgess@bidscientific.com
mailto:lcianto1137@CAPPUSA.com
mailto:Trey@cclynch.com
mailto:zak@hydrotechzs.com
mailto:renate.eberl@anton-paar.com
mailto:info@v-teches.com


Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
csabatini@govsci.com

 

 

Tochukwu Okonkwor
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
tokonkwor@xyples.com

 

 

Principal/Suzanne Green
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
s.green@geostrata.com

 

 

DAWN HEILMAN
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
Dawn@frigidunits.com

 

 

Sales
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
sales@expotechusa.com

 

 

Alex Montoya
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
alex.montoya@xenco.com

 

 

AL ZAHRAWI MEDICAL
Progress Submitted

Total Bid 42,465.75

Ravindra Rawat
ravindra.rawat@zahrawigroup.com

 

 

George Dai
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
drdai@nutechins.com

 

 

REANN EMBLEM (Hamilton Robotics)
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
reann.emblem@hamiltoncompany.com

 

 

Magdalena Acevedo
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
maggie.acevedo@scimetricsinc.com

Jeff Case
jeff.case@scimetricsinc.com

Misty Scott
mistypscott@gmail.com

 

mailto:csabatini@govsci.com
mailto:tokonkwor@xyples.com
mailto:s.green@geostrata.com
mailto:Dawn@frigidunits.com
mailto:sales@expotechusa.com
mailto:alex.montoya@xenco.com
mailto:ravindra.rawat@zahrawigroup.com
mailto:drdai@nutechins.com
mailto:reann.emblem@hamiltoncompany.com
mailto:maggie.acevedo@scimetricsinc.com
mailto:jeff.case@scimetricsinc.com
mailto:mistypscott@gmail.com


 

Wes Goldwater
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
wes@germblast.com

 

 

Tony Adams
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
TONY@AMERICANLIBERTYCORP.COM

 

 

Sandeep S Yadav
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
sales@3tfederal.com

 

 

John Carney
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
bids@AmericanEcotech.com

 

 

BILL SMALLING
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
bsmalling@airandwasteengineering.com

 

 

Mark A. Nolan
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
mark@ahimed.com

 

 

Research Triangle Institute (RTI International)
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
eubanks@rti.org

 

 

Jim Pagluica
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
PAGLUICA@ACCUGOVINC.COM

 

 

Customer Service
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
quotes@vernier.com

 

 

Dwain Bankston, Vice President
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
Dwain@aarinc.net

 

 

mailto:wes@germblast.com
mailto:TONY@AMERICANLIBERTYCORP.COM
mailto:sales@3tfederal.com
mailto:bids@AmericanEcotech.com
mailto:bsmalling@airandwasteengineering.com
mailto:mark@ahimed.com
mailto:eubanks@rti.org
mailto:PAGLUICA@ACCUGOVINC.COM
mailto:quotes@vernier.com
mailto:Dwain@aarinc.net


Ruben Diaz
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
rediaz@syngeq.com

 

 

Louisa Alaniz
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
mnavarro@otcorp.com

 

 

President/Jaime Gamon
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
gamonjr@yahoo.com

 

 

MAVICH MEDLINE LLC
Progress Event Not Viewed

Vincent Manfredini Jr
Vincent.Manfredini@mavich.com

 

 

BULLCHASE, INC. (BULLCHASE, INC.)
Progress Event Not Viewed

BRIAN SHEESLEY
BRIAN@BULLCHASE.COM

 

 

Artura Taylor
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
tdgbids@tdgsci.com

 

 

Kevin Loy
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
kevin.loy@airgas.com

 

 

FARRWEST ENVIRONMENTAL SUPPLY INC
Progress Event Not Viewed

Sales Sales
sales@farrwestenv.com

 

 

Rodolfo P. Yebra
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
info@primotekno.com

 

 

Marilyn Brown
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
mabrown@tbcsatx.com

 

 

Charles Asowata

mailto:rediaz@syngeq.com
mailto:mnavarro@otcorp.com
mailto:gamonjr@yahoo.com
mailto:Vincent.Manfredini@mavich.com
mailto:BRIAN@BULLCHASE.COM
mailto:tdgbids@tdgsci.com
mailto:kevin.loy@airgas.com
mailto:sales@farrwestenv.com
mailto:info@primotekno.com
mailto:mabrown@tbcsatx.com


Progress Event Not Viewed

 
charlesa@groupformat.com

 

 

Owner/Charles N. Miller
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
ctmes@att.net

 

 

ATRIUM MEDICAL CARE WLL (supplier and distributor)
Progress Submitted

Total Bid 66,301.37

Ibrahim Bader
ibrahim.bader@gulf-scientific.com

 

 

Matt Meyer
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
mmeyer@farrwestenv.com

 

 

Kent Anderson
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
kent@novatech-usa.com

 

 

Alicia Cameron
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
acameron@protectusa.net

 

 

President / Karen Hinchey
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
kwhtech@verizon.net

 

 

GLOBE ELECTRIC SUPPLY COMPANY
Progress Event Not Viewed

Steve Rosenburg
stever@globelectric.com

 

 

President / Nancy J. Dooley
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
nancyd@kreativesystemsinc.com

 

 

JUAN F. LOPEZ
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
ac@amistadair.com

 

 

ELIZABETH ANN GANDY

mailto:charlesa@groupformat.com
mailto:ctmes@att.net
mailto:ibrahim.bader@gulf-scientific.com
mailto:mmeyer@farrwestenv.com
mailto:kent@novatech-usa.com
mailto:acameron@protectusa.net
mailto:kwhtech@verizon.net
mailto:stever@globelectric.com
mailto:nancyd@kreativesystemsinc.com
mailto:ac@amistadair.com


Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
BETHGANDY1@GMAIL.COM

 

 

Brenda McKenzie
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
brenda.mckenzie.cpa@gmail.com

 

 

Pres./Heather Lowe
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
heather@selectsafetyinc.com

 

 

Shannon Moore
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
shannon@stat-biomed.com

 

 

Allie Gilbert
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
allie.gilbert@daiscientific.com

 

 

President/YUSUF TADIA
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
yusuf@vesi.com

 

 

Teri Masters
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
sales@seal-us.com

 

 

Christy Adams
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
christyadams@entechinst.com

 

 

Ticia White
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
twhite@procheminc.com

 

 

Joanna Howerton (Eureka Water Probes)
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
sales@waterprobes.com

 

 

Kendall Reidmiller
Progress Event Not Viewed

mailto:BETHGANDY1@GMAIL.COM
mailto:brenda.mckenzie.cpa@gmail.com
mailto:heather@selectsafetyinc.com
mailto:shannon@stat-biomed.com
mailto:allie.gilbert@daiscientific.com
mailto:yusuf@vesi.com
mailto:sales@seal-us.com
mailto:christyadams@entechinst.com
mailto:twhite@procheminc.com
mailto:sales@waterprobes.com


 
kreidmiller@pipettesupplies.com

 

 

Rita Rushin
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
info@water-monitor.com

 

 

EDUTECH MIDDLE EAST WLL
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
jagan@edutech.com

 

 

J. Michael Stalker
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
sales@ceelantech.com

 

 

Ruriko Konuma
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
ruriko.konuma@xenco.com

 

 

Sales
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
rfp@foxscientific.com

Susan Ayers
susan.a@foxscientific.com

 

Efektor GM sp. z o.o.
Progress Awarded

Total Bid 52,500.00

Total Awarded 52,500.00 USD

 
g.janocha@efektor.pl

 

 

Owner/Vickie Kasten
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
sales@simbaindustries.com

 

 

Earle W. Wright (TMSI)
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
EarleWWright@gmail.com

 

 

Business Development
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
sales_inquiries@signaturescience.com

 

 

Kris Andaur

mailto:kreidmiller@pipettesupplies.com
mailto:info@water-monitor.com
mailto:jagan@edutech.com
mailto:sales@ceelantech.com
mailto:ruriko.konuma@xenco.com
mailto:rfp@foxscientific.com
mailto:susan.a@foxscientific.com
mailto:g.janocha@efektor.pl
mailto:sales@simbaindustries.com
mailto:EarleWWright@gmail.com
mailto:sales_inquiries@signaturescience.com


Progress Event Not Viewed

 
kris@GetSli.com

 

 

Brad Shelton
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
bshelton@mathesongas.com

 

 

JANICE SOGARD
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
salesadmin@JEOL.COM

 

 

ERNESTO VARELA JR
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
ernesto@rwptexas.com

 

 

Mehul Vora
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
po@sycamorebio.com

 

 

mailto:kris@GetSli.com
mailto:bshelton@mathesongas.com
mailto:salesadmin@JEOL.COM
mailto:ernesto@rwptexas.com
mailto:po@sycamorebio.com


Internal Notes & Attachments
Note Added By Cherise Toler at 9/27/2021 2:16 PM

148892060 - PR-14573 Efektor - Detailed Specs.docx
 

 148892060 - PR-14573 Efektor - 
Detailed Specs.docx

../Attachments/NotesAttachments/148892060 - PR-14573 Efektor - 
Detailed Specs.docx

 

Note Added By Cherise Toler at 9/27/2021 2:16 PM

148892060 - PR-14573 Efektor.pdf
 

 148892060 - PR-14573 
Efektor.pdf ../Attachments/NotesAttachments/148892060 - PR-14573 Efektor.pdf

 


